2013 Damsky pohar CR v Rally

Nar. Soutézici Vozidlo
Renault Clio Sport
Suzuki Ignis Sport

Por. Jezdec
1. DANHELOVA Martina  CZE CK Motorsport

2. TYDLACOVA Pavlina  CZE Speed Racing Team

LOUNOVA Olga

CZE JT Rocksteel Rally Team Renault Clio Sport

Trida 1
8 25
7 -
8 -

Stranka 1 z 1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total
100
18



